Troféu Honda de Inverno 2015
Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km ..;.;.
Pré_Final 01-02-2015 11:42. Bl B

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(102) Joao Oliveira

1 1:14.929 +6.394 11:47:30.352

2 1:11.965 +3.430 11:48:42.317

3 1:11.343 +2.808 11:49:53.660

4 1:12.810 +4.275 11:51:06.470

5 1:11.458 +2.923 11:52:17.928

6 1:11.469 +2.934 11:53:29.397

7 1:12.418 +3.883 11:54:41.815

8 1:12.512 +3.977 11:55:54.327

9 1:11.210 +2.675 11:57:05.537

10 1:10.892 +2.357 11:58:16.429

11 1:08.535 - 11:59:24.964

12 1:10.400 +1.865 12:00:35.364

13 1:10.080 +1.545 12:01:45.444

14 1:10.209 +1.674 12:02:55.653

15 1:09.060 +0.525 12:04:04.713
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